
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

47 

41 

12 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Eliss DUKALSKIS 

Mirko USIN 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Opel Astra 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Eliss Dukalskis 

ALM Motorsport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:26.953 

3:33.966 

3:44.809 

3rd Last Tm 

1:07.112 

1:10.004 

1:19.752 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.815 

1:13.995 

1:12.987 

Last Tm 

1:11.410 

1:07.093 

1:08.985 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:01:57 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

21 

6 

11 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Tõnu PEEK 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:30.277 

3:32.931 

3:33.481 

3rd Last Tm 

1:09.780 

1:17.302 

1:10.305 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.706 

1:06.450 

1:13.975 

Last Tm 

1:12.964 

1:06.657 

1:06.588 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:07:09 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

22 

77 

10 

Name 

Robert REINSALU 

Siim SALURI 

Janno LIGUR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Citroen C2 

Skoda Fabia 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

RS Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:33.381 

3:52.099 

1.868 

3rd Last Tm 

1:10.374 

1:34.470 

2nd Last Tm 

1:13.683 

1:07.463 

Last Tm 

1:06.562 

1:06.492 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:12:26 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

24 

25 

9 

18 

Name 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Lauri VADI 

Laura RÄÄTS 

Nat 

LAT 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Race Team 

Lebester Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:29.785 

3:38.275 

3:53.071 

4:44.242 

3rd Last Tm 

1:07.793 

1:09.313 

1:13.671 

1:22.567 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.251 

1:09.218 

1:11.436 

1:19.770 

Last Tm 

1:13.175 

1:17.491 

1:25.673 

1:59.561 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Joker 

3 

3 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:18:45 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

28 

44 

15 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Georg ORR 

Maksim TSYGANOV 

Maria ROOP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Ford Fiesta 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:28.065 

3:38.364 

3:40.160 

3:50.985 

3rd Last Tm 

1:07.536 

1:11.171 

1:19.078 

1:20.569 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.639 

1:07.429 

1:08.756 

1:13.205 

Last Tm 

1:12.101 

1:17.705 

1:09.828 

1:14.524 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Joker 

3 

3 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 5. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:24:50 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 10:48 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 

No. 

47 

5 

24 

21 

6 

22 

11 

41 

25 

28 

44 

12 

15 

77 

9 

18 

10 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Arvo KASK 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Robert REINSALU 
Riho LOIT 
Eliss DUKALSKIS 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Georg ORR 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Mirko USIN 
Maria ROOP 
Siim SALURI 
Lauri VADI 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Janno LIGUR 

Total Tm 

3:26.953 
3:28.065 
3:29.785 
3:30.277 
3:32.931 
3:33.381 
3:33.481 
3:33.966 
3:38.275 
3:38.364 
3:40.160 
3:44.809 
3:50.985 
3:52.099 
3:53.071 
4:44.242 

1.868 

Diff 

1.112 

2.832 

3.324 

5.978 

6.428 

6.528 

7.013 

11.322 

11.411 

13.207 

17.856 

24.032 

25.146 

26.118 

1:17.289 

3 Laps 

R1.  

3  [3:26.953] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

3  [3:33.966] 
- 
- 
- 

3  [3:44.809] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

R2.  

- 
- 
- 

3  [3:30.277] 
3  [3:32.931] 

- 
3  [3:33.481] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

R3.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

3  [3:33.381] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

3  [3:52.099] 
- 
- 

0  [1.868] 

R4.  

- 
- 

3  [3:29.785] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

3  [3:38.275] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

3  [3:53.071] 
3  [4:44.242] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 

No. 

47 

5 

24 

21 

6 

22 

11 

41 

25 

28 

44 

12 

15 

77 

9 

18 

10 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Arvo KASK 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Mihkel VARUL 
Tõnu PEEK 
Robert REINSALU 
Riho LOIT 
Eliss DUKALSKIS 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Georg ORR 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Mirko USIN 
Maria ROOP 
Siim SALURI 
Lauri VADI 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Janno LIGUR 

M1. Total Tm 

3:26.953 
3:28.065 
3:29.785 
3:30.277 
3:32.931 
3:33.381 
3:33.481 
3:33.966 
3:38.275 
3:38.364 
3:40.160 
3:44.809 
3:50.985 
3:52.099 
3:53.071 
4:44.242 

1.868 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

9 

18 

10 

Name 

Lauri VADI 

Laura RÄÄTS 

Janno LIGUR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Skoda Fabia 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:48.076 

4:12.676 

0.000 

3rd Last Tm 

1:14.400 

1:20.452 

2nd Last Tm 

1:11.203 

1:17.470 

Last Tm 

1:21.049 

1:31.738 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Joker 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:21:33 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

77 

12 

15 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Mirko USIN 

Maria ROOP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Ford Fiesta 

Race Team 

RS Racing 

ALM Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:28.782 

3:41.200 

3:42.577 

3rd Last Tm 

1:08.956 

1:19.116 

1:14.146 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.417 

1:08.015 

1:09.930 

Last Tm 

1:11.468 

1:10.974 

1:16.111 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Joker 

3 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:27:07 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

44 

28 

25 

Name 

Maksim TSYGANOV 

Georg ORR 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

RUS 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:36.145 

3:39.999 

3:40.075 

3rd Last Tm 

1:11.137 

1:18.788 

1:11.257 

2nd Last Tm 

1:07.759 

1:07.941 

1:08.963 

Last Tm 

1:14.510 

1:11.110 

1:17.627 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Joker 

3 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:32:14 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 11:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

22 

11 

6 

41 

Name 

Robert REINSALU 

Riho LOIT 

Tõnu PEEK 

Eliss DUKALSKIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Opel Astra 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Eliss Dukalskis 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

3:30.859 

3:34.309 

3:41.679 

2:17.568 

3rd Last Tm 

1:09.150 

1:12.502 

1:17.158 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.398 

1:06.841 

1:13.317 

1:08.497 

Last Tm 

1:12.384 

1:12.061 

1:08.760 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Joker 

3 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:39:40 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 12:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

24 

47 

21 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Andre KURG 

Mihkel VARUL 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:26.867 

3:27.783 

3:36.224 

3:39.286 

3rd Last Tm 

1:07.940 

1:07.440 

1:12.161 

1:18.614 

2nd Last Tm 

1:10.809 

1:05.813 

1:05.291 

1:09.674 

Last Tm 

1:05.454 

1:11.987 

1:16.067 

1:09.011 

Start Pos 

2 

2 

1 

4 

Joker 

2 

3 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 5. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:47:53 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 12:03 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

5 

24 

77 

22 

11 

44 

47 

21 

28 

25 

12 

6 

15 

9 

18 

41 

10 

Name 

Arvo KASK 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Siim SALURI 
Robert REINSALU 
Riho LOIT 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Andre KURG 
Mihkel VARUL 
Georg ORR 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Mirko USIN 
Tõnu PEEK 
Maria ROOP 
Lauri VADI 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Eliss DUKALSKIS 
Janno LIGUR 

Total Tm 

3:26.867 
3:27.783 
3:28.782 
3:30.859 
3:34.309 
3:36.145 
3:36.224 
3:39.286 
3:39.999 
3:40.075 
3:41.200 
3:41.679 
3:42.577 
3:48.076 
4:12.676 
2:17.568 

Diff 

0.916 

1.915 

3.992 

7.442 

9.278 

9.357 

12.419 

13.132 

13.208 

14.333 

14.812 

15.710 

21.209 

45.809 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

3  [3:48.076] 
3  [4:12.676] 

- 
0  [] 

R2.  

- 
- 

3  [3:28.782] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

3  [3:41.200] 
- 

3  [3:42.577] 
- 
- 
- 
- 

R3.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

3  [3:36.145] 
- 
- 

3  [3:39.999] 
3  [3:40.075] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

R4.  

- 
- 
- 

3  [3:30.859] 
3  [3:34.309] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

3  [3:41.679] 
- 
- 
- 

2  [2:17.568] 
- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 

No. 

5 

24 

47 

22 

11 

21 

77 

44 

6 

28 

25 

12 

41 

15 

9 

18 

10 

Name 

Arvo KASK 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Andre KURG 
Robert REINSALU 
Riho LOIT 
Mihkel VARUL 
Siim SALURI 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Tõnu PEEK 
Georg ORR 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Mirko USIN 
Eliss DUKALSKIS 
Maria ROOP 
Lauri VADI 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Janno LIGUR 

M1. Total Tm 

3:28.065 
3:29.785 
3:26.953 
3:33.381 
3:33.481 
3:30.277 
3:52.099 
3:40.160 
3:32.931 
3:38.364 
3:38.275 
3:44.809 
3:33.966 
3:50.985 
3:53.071 
4:44.242 

1.868 

M1.  

45 
42 
50 
38 
37 
40 
30 
33 
39 
34 
35 
32 
36 
31 
29 
28 
27 

M2. Total Tm 

3:26.867 
3:27.783 
3:36.224 
3:30.859 
3:34.309 
3:39.286 
3:28.782 
3:36.145 
3:41.679 
3:39.999 
3:40.075 
3:41.200 
2:17.568 
3:42.577 
3:48.076 
4:12.676 

M2.  

50 
45 
37 
40 
39 
36 
42 
38 
32 
35 
34 
33 
28 
31 
30 
29 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
87 
87 
78 
76 
76 
72 
71 
71 
69 
69 
65 
64 
62 
59 
57 
27 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

41 

9 

15 

18 

10 

Name 

Eliss DUKALSKIS 

Lauri VADI 

Maria ROOP 

Laura RÄÄTS 

Janno LIGUR 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Opel Astra 

Lada Samara 

Ford Fiesta 

Peugeot 206 

Skoda Fabia 

Race Team 

Eliss Dukalskis 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

3:50.798 

3:54.393 

4:16.609 

4:19.449 

0.000 

3rd Last Tm 

1:12.081 

1:15.610 

1:41.461 

2nd Last Tm 

1:09.901 

1:21.182 

1:18.570 

2:35.690 

Last Tm 

1:16.242 

1:14.827 

1:14.080 

1:40.447 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

1 

3 

3 

Joker 

3 

2 

2 

2 

Comment 

+ 10 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:09:20 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 13:15 



Pos 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

12 

6 

25 

28 

Name 

Mirko USIN 

Tõnu PEEK 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Georg ORR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

ALM Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

3 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

3:46.026 

2:18.023 

1:26.845 

4.283 

3rd Last Tm 

1:20.271 

2nd Last Tm 

1:10.635 

1:08.434 

Last Tm 

1:11.970 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Joker 

1 

3 

Comment 

+ 10 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:19:01 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

21 

47 

44 

11 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Andre KURG 

Maksim TSYGANOV 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:28.847 

3:29.886 

3:37.224 

0.000 

3rd Last Tm 

1:07.223 

1:13.601 

1:09.110 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.328 

1:05.473 

1:14.642 

Last Tm 

1:12.342 

1:06.499 

1:08.941 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Joker 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:38:00 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

5 

77 

22 

24 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Siim SALURI 

Robert REINSALU 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Citroen C2 

Ford Ka 

Peugeot 206 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

RS Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lebester Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

3:27.568 

3:28.535 

1:12.857 

0.000 

3rd Last Tm 

1:08.280 

1:08.301 

2nd Last Tm 

1:11.150 

1:05.467 

Last Tm 

1:05.557 

1:12.871 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Joker 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:52:35 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 13:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

5 

77 

21 

47 

44 

12 

41 

9 

15 

18 

6 

22 

25 

28 

10 

11 

24 

Name 

Arvo KASK 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Andre KURG 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Mirko USIN 
Eliss DUKALSKIS 
Lauri VADI 
Maria ROOP 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Robert REINSALU 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Georg ORR 
Janno LIGUR 
Riho LOIT 
Ingus BELAKOVS 

Total Tm 

3:27.568 
3:28.535 
3:28.847 
3:29.886 
3:37.224 
3:46.026 
3:50.798 
3:54.393 
4:16.609 
4:19.449 
2:18.023 
1:12.857 
1:26.845 

4.283 

Diff 

0.967 

1.279 

2.318 

9.656 

18.458 

23.230 

26.825 

49.041 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

3  [3:50.798] 
3  [3:54.393] 
3  [4:16.609] 
2  [4:19.449] 

- 
- 
- 
- 

0  [] 
- 
- 

R2.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

3  [3:46.026] 
- 
- 
- 
- 

2  [2:18.023] 
- 

1  [1:26.845] 
0  [4.283] 

- 
- 
- 

R3.  

- 
- 

3  [3:28.847] 
3  [3:29.886] 
3  [3:37.224] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

0  [] 
- 

R4.  

3  [3:27.568] 
3  [3:28.535] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

1  [1:12.857] 
- 
- 
- 
- 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 

No. 

5 

47 

21 

77 

22 

44 

6 

12 

28 

25 

41 

15 

9 

18 

24 

11 

10 

Name 

Arvo KASK 
Andre KURG 
Mihkel VARUL 
Siim SALURI 
Robert REINSALU 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Tõnu PEEK 
Mirko USIN 
Georg ORR 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Eliss DUKALSKIS 
Maria ROOP 
Lauri VADI 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Riho LOIT 
Janno LIGUR 

M1. Total Tm 

3:28.065 
3:26.953 
3:30.277 
3:52.099 
3:33.381 
3:40.160 
3:32.931 
3:44.809 
3:38.364 
3:38.275 
3:33.966 
3:50.985 
3:53.071 
4:44.242 
3:29.785 
3:33.481 

1.868 

M1.  

45 
50 
40 
30 
38 
33 
39 
32 
34 
35 
36 
31 
29 
28 
42 
37 
27 

M2. Total Tm 

3:26.867 
3:36.224 
3:39.286 
3:28.782 
3:30.859 
3:36.145 
3:41.679 
3:41.200 
3:39.999 
3:40.075 
2:17.568 
3:42.577 
3:48.076 
4:12.676 
3:27.783 
3:34.309 

M2.  

50 
37 
36 
42 
40 
38 
32 
33 
35 
34 
28 
31 
30 
29 
45 
39 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:27.568 
3:29.886 
3:28.847 
3:28.535 
1:12.857 
3:37.224 
2:18.023 
3:46.026 

4.283 
1:26.845 
3:50.798 
4:16.609 
3:54.393 
4:19.449 

M3.  

50 
40 
42 
45 
33 
39 
33 
38 
33 
33 
37 
35 
36 
34 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total points 

145 
127 
118 
117 
111 
110 
104 
103 
102 
102 
101 
97 
95 
91 
87 
76 
27 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
0 
9 
8 
0 
7 
0 
6 
5 
4 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

5 

21 

6 

41 

22 

28 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Mihkel VARUL 

Tõnu PEEK 

Eliss DUKALSKIS 

Robert REINSALU 

Georg ORR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Opel Astra 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Eliss Dukalskis 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

Total Tm 

5:50.143 

5:52.851 

6:01.481 

6:08.790 

6:39.477 

4:06.305 

3rd Last Tm 

1:07.565 

1:07.313 

1:08.833 

1:10.362 

1:15.760 

1:21.519 

2nd Last Tm 

1:07.633 

1:13.116 

1:09.144 

1:11.667 

1:13.670 

1:22.287 

Last Tm 

1:14.166 

1:09.220 

1:09.888 

1:12.441 

1:16.905 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

6 

3 

5 

Joker 

5 

4 

1 

1 

2 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:50:10 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

77 

47 

44 

25 

15 

12 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Andre KURG 

Maksim TSYGANOV 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Maria ROOP 

Mirko USIN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Ford Fiesta 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Race Team 

RS Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

ALM Motorsport 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

5:44.195 

5:50.037 

5:54.478 

6:06.897 

6:10.514 

4:59.079 

3rd Last Tm 

1:06.449 

1:06.859 

1:07.692 

1:10.349 

1:12.119 

1:17.194 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.850 

1:06.594 

1:15.485 

1:09.644 

1:17.723 

1:08.173 

Last Tm 

1:12.421 

1:16.920 

1:08.929 

1:11.247 

1:12.039 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

5 

6 

4 

Joker 

5 

5 

4 

1 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15.08.2015 21:59:21 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:01:54 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

5 

47 

21 

77 

44 

6 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Andre KURG 

Mihkel VARUL 

Siim SALURI 

Maksim TSYGANOV 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Citroen C2 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

RS Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

5:36.793 

5:37.412 

5:41.253 

5:45.825 

5:56.437 

3.722 

3rd Last Tm 

1:04.422 

1:04.959 

1:06.062 

1:04.554 

1:20.963 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.486 

1:10.893 

1:05.644 

1:05.503 

1:07.585 

Last Tm 

1:06.367 

1:06.346 

1:05.849 

1:11.316 

1:06.902 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

6 

5 

Joker 

2 

4 

1 

5 

3 

Comment 

+ 10 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:06:39 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 

15.08.2015 15:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

No. 

5 

47 

21 

77 

44 

22 

6 

25 

28 

15 

18 

24 

11 

10 

Name 

Arvo KASK 
Andre KURG 
Mihkel VARUL 
Siim SALURI 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Robert REINSALU 
Tõnu PEEK 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Georg ORR 
Maria ROOP 
Laura RÄÄTS 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Riho LOIT 
Janno LIGUR 

M1.  

16 
15 
14 
13 
11 
12 
10 
8 
9 
7 
6 
5 
4 
0 

R2.  

6 
-- 
5 
-- 
-- 
3 
4 
-- 
2 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

R3.  

-- 
5 
-- 
6 
4 
-- 
-- 
3 
-- 
2 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

R4.  

8 
5 
4 
3 
2 
-- 
1 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

Total points 

30 
25 
23 
22 
17 
15 
15 
11 
11 
9 
6 
5 
4 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Championship Summary 

Vasalemma Rallycross Track 1,390 km 


